
COMM INTERS E LINE NE1/4 OF
NW1/4 & N R/W SR-242, RUN W
224.32 FT, N 970 FT FOR POB,

MONTPETIT MICKEY R KNAGGE
302 SW ANGELA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-036
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2025HX Base Yr

302 SW ANGELA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,474 117.1200 131.17 324,515 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1959

BAS 1,959 100 1,959 167,025

FOP 160 30 48 4,092

FST 81 55 45 3,837

UDG 768 55 422 35,980

2,968 2,474 210,935

BAS= W59 S30 E18 FOP= S8 E20N8 W20$ E50 N21 FST= N9 W9 S9E9$
W9 N9$ PTR=N20 UDG= N32 W24 S32 E24$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 225

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,600

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 214.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 803

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

18,039

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1171.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


